PROPOSED AND TENTATIVE SCHEDULE

City Council Meetings for 2014

All Meetings Begin at 7:30 unless otherwise noted

June 2, 2014 (Monday)

June 5, 2014 (Thursday)

June 9, 2014 (Monday)

June 11, 2014 (Wednesday)
June 19, 2014 (Thursday)

July 17, 2014 (Thursday)
August 21, 2014 (Thursday)
September 18, 2014 (Thursday)
October 2, 2014 (Thursday)
October 16, 2014 (Thursday)
November 6, 2014 (Thursday)
November 20, 2014 (Thursday)
December 4, 2014 (Thursday)
December 18, 2014 (Thursday)

Special Meeting - Budget Overview
Regular Meeting (Tentative — if needed)
Regular Meeting/Budget Presentations
Regular Meeting/Budget Presentations
Regular Meeting/Budget Adoption
Regular Meeting

Regular Meeting (May be changed)
Regular Meeting

Regular Meeting

Regular Meeting

Regular Meeting

Regular Meeting

Regular Meeting

Regular Meeting



